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Questions

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?

Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and
Courts?

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

When the War of independence had ended?

Who succeded Sir Agha Khan as teh president of the Muslim League?

The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

Simla deputation was led by:

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?
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4000
5000
6000
7000

Jalandhar
Lahore
Karachi
London

29 march

24 April

10 May

9 September

Campbell

Curzon

Filler

Anthony Mcdonald

. On January 9, 1971
. On March 23, 1988
. On January 9, 1991
. On August 15, 1978

. 10th April, 1910
. 13th April, 1910
. 23th April 1910
. None of these

1882
1890
1900
1920

. January 8, 1877

August 10, 1856
December 2, 1840
None of these

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

Muhamamd Ali Johar
Allama Igbal

Raja Sb of Mehmood aboad
None of these

1881
1883
1885
1887

. Dec 10, 1971

Dec 12, 1917

. Dec 13, 1971

Dec 15, 1917

June 1980
JuLY 1981
Aug 1982
March 1983

Sir Agha Khan

Quaid-i-Azam
Nawab Saleemullah

Quaid -e-Azam

. Sikandar Mirza
. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
D.

Khawaja Nazmi uddin
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The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

Name the Headquarter of AJ&K

When were the Congress Ministries formed?

When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?

When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war
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. 1942
. 1943

. 1945
. Poonch

. Islamabad
. Srinagar

1939

1930

. None of these

1910
1911
1912

. 1965

. 1968
. 1967



