

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
2	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
3	The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?	A. 29 march B. 24 April C. 10 May D. 9 September
4	Which English Governor ordered to promulgate the Hindi Lexicography in schools and Courts?	A. Campbell B. Curzon C. Filler D. Anthony Mcdonald
5	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
6	When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?	A. 10th April, 1910 B. 13th April, 1910 C. 23th April 1910 D. None of these
7	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
8	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
9	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
10	Who succeded Sir Agha Khan as teh president of the Muslim League?	A. Muhamamd Ali Johar B. Allama Iqbal C. Raja Sb of Mehmood aboad D. None of these
11	The All India Congress was established by A.O.Hume in	A. 1881 B. 1883 C. 1885 D. 1887
12	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 1971 B. Dec 12, 1917 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1917
13	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
14	Simla deputation was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawab Saleemullah
15	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin

16	The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
17	Name the Headquarter of AJ&K	A. Poonch B. Muzaffarabad C. Islamabad D. Srinagar
18	When were the Congress Ministries formed?	A. 1939 B. 1837 C. 1930 D. None of these
19	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
20	When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1968 D. 1967